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Membership 

Type
1 8639328 Sujatha Karimisetty sujathakota29@gmail.com Faculty 
2 5722964 S K V R Naidu Chikkala nadu.skvr@gmail.com Faculty 
3 5335603 Rokkam Adinarayana adirokkamr@gmail.com Chapter Member
4 1408568 Bathula Alekhya bathulaalekhya2004@gmail.com Chapter Member
5 8041290 Varshini Allu varshi.28052006@gmail.com Chapter Member
6 4905024 Chavithini Arunkumar charunkumar9961@gmail.com Chapter Member
7 7475269 Ashirbad Behera ashirbada272@gmail.com Chapter Member
8 6914631 Polamarasetty Bhumi bhumipolamarasetty@gmail.com Chapter Member
9 9529869 Balaga Chiranjeevi chiranjeevibalaga2006@gmail.com Chapter Member

10 2303930 Namratha Dadi namrathadadi7@gmail.com Chapter Member
11 7795919 Deva Gummidi devagummidi45@gmail.com Chapter Member
12 267008 Poothireddy Kalyani poothireddykalyani@gmail.com Chapter Member
13 6726698 Vennala Kandregula vennuvennala123@gmail.com Chapter Member

14 3633681
Venkata 
Shanmukha Sri Kaushik mvsskaushik2006@gmail.com Chapter Member

15 1801071 Koushik Kudirilla koushikkudirilla@gmail.com Chapter Member
16 8157128 Alok Kumar alokkumar78158@gmail.com Chapter Member
17 241173 Kumar Maddu maddupradeepkumar@gmail.com Chapter Member
18 2610274 Lakshmi Nimmadala vijayanimmadala21@gmail.com Chapter Member
19 4029635 Samyukta Panigrahi panigrahigeetha568@gmail.com Chapter Member
20 4111261 Behara Pavan Kalyan pavanbehara8@gmail.com Chapter Member
21 9615280 Reshma Peruri reshmaperuri3@gmail.com Chapter Member
22 9979564 A Tansi Rani arnipallitansirani@gmail.com Chapter Member
23 7231626 Pediredla Rishitha rishithapediredla88@gmail.com Chapter Member
24 2694493 Snehitha Sadarla neethusnehi08@gmail.com Chapter Member
25 2257334 Teja Sai tejasai2812@gmail.com Chapter Member
26 6893563 Upamaka Sai Lakshmi Manasa upamakasailakshmimanasa@gmail.com Chapter Member
27 3376532 Adari Sai Lakshmi Yashita yashitaadari.07@gmail.com Chapter Member
28 5851329 Lakshmi Sanjukta sanjuktasrinivas@gmail.com Chapter Member
29 939514 Ayti Siva Pavan sakethsaketh130@gmail.com Chapter Member
30 2017636 Yellapu Suvarna hemasuvarna51@gmail.com Chapter Member
31 9915474 Madhu Mitha Tangudu tangudumadhumitha@gmail.com Chapter Member
32 8010945 Gavara Tejaswini tejugavara2005@gmail.com Chapter Member
33 8982007 Ashraf Unisha ashrafunishashaik@gmail.com Chapter Member
34 8211598 Immadisetty Vignesh immadisettyvignesh@gmail.com Chapter Member
35 7642966 Swapna Vyrala swapnavyrala@gmail.com Chapter Member
36 2041133 Bhargav Yelama yelamabhargav@gmail.com Chapter Member
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